CTC » ELIZABETH » OVERLAND + PROSPECT TRANSFORT

E FFE CT I V E 08/21/1 7 Runs MONDAY - FRIDAY when CSU is in Session

(MAP REVISED 12/09/22)

32

BUS STOP NUMBER
466 1 554 790 252
]
Eo E L o3 o3 o3
= _2S BE E2 B2 B2  B.
= - gl Fm @I &5 =zE &9
m > © =55 28 | S 88 g8k | 8z
= - - o <WB CSUTRANSIT Beii-R-i=EN= S - R
~ 3 - Z 2 CENTER
> 5 E g E ----- 6:50 a 6:56 a 6:57 a 7.00 a 7.02a 710a
o FOOTHILLL f=v} F % = BWRam's 715a 720a 726 a 727 a 7:30a 7:32a 740a
/ SHUTTLE b rn . Village 745a 7:50 a 7:56 a 757 a 8:00a 8.02a 810a
C 7} / 815a 820a 8:26a 8:27a 830a 832a 840a
ELIZABETH $ Campus § x = %'13'|-|Bd ;,\: 0,19, 8452  850a  &S6a  &57a  900a  902a  910a
o = King West E = ! 9%15a 920a 9:26 a 9:27a 9:30a 9:32a 9:40a
S = Soopers 2 o [} o = 9452  950a  956a  957a 10.00a 10:02a 10:10a
3 © =2 = 2 ] = SR 10152 10202 1026 10272 1030a 1032a 10:40a
e ® s 3 = 10:45a  10:50a 10562 10:57a 11002 11:02a  11:10a
WELLS FARGO E % » E' ; PITKIN 1:15a  11:20a  11:26a 11:27a 11:30a 11:32a 11:40a
o § g 11:45a 11:50a 11:56a 11:57a 1200p 12:02p 12:10p
g % =2 1215p 1220p 12:26p 12:27p 12:30p 12:32p 1240p
m S%";%’; 1245p 1250p 125p 1257p  1:00p  1:02p  110p
PROSPECT 1:15p 1:20p 1:26 p 1:27p 1:30 p 1:32p 1:40 p
1:45p 1:50 p 1:56 p 1:57p 2:00 p 2.02p 210p
P 2:15p 2:20 p 2:26 p 2:27p 230 p 232p 2:40 p
g ; Bauder rén % 245p 250 p 2:56 p 257p 3:00 p 3.02p 310p
E <:% Elementary Z’. J_>| 315p 320p 3:26p 327p 3:30p 332p 340p
T w T 345p 350 p 3:56 p 357p 4:00 p 4:02p 410p
EB> g 5 415p 420p 4:26 p 427p 430p 432p 4:40p
ﬂ 8 4:45p 4:50 p 4:56 p 4:57 p 5:00 p 5:02p 510p
m 515p  520p  526p 527p  530p  532p  540p
5:45p 5:50 p 5:56 p 557 p 6:00 p 6:02 p 6:10 p
6:15p 6:20 p 6:26 p 6:27 p 6:30 p 6:32p 6:40 p
6:45 p 6:50 p 6:56 p 6:57 p 7:00 p 7.02p 710 p
MAP LEGEND 7:15p 720 p T:26 p T21p 7:30 p 7:32p 7:40 p
= Bus Route T:45p 7:50 p 7:56 p 757 p 8:00 p 8:02p 810p
® Time Point Bus Stop: Street intersection 815p 820p 8:26p 827p 8:30p 8:32p 840p
used for time schedule reference point 845p  850p  856p  &57p  900p  902p  910p
listed at the top of the time columns to 915p 9:20 p 9:26 p 9:27p 9:30 p 9:32p 9:40 p
estimate bus arrival and trip times. 945p  950p  956p  957p 10.00p 10:02p 10:10p
O BusStop 10:15p 10:20p 10:26p 10:27p 10:30p 10:32p 10:40p

—1— Connecting Routes
(B Transit Center

Landmarks:

I Government Building < College/University
B4 Post Office P School

i Library $ Shopping

M Museum B QOther Landmark

+ Medical Facility

Contact Us:
970-221-6620 | ridetransfort.com





